Brushless® Screwdriver
BLFSeries
New Quality
for Automation.
New  b r u sh l e s s  s c r ewd r i v e r s  f o r
a u t oma t i on ,  f e a t u r e  h i gh
du r ab i l i t y  a nd  s t a b l e
t o r que  a c cu r a c y  f o r  u s e  on  XY

BP-H5-♯2-5.0-100
BS-H5-5.0-100
Order code
BP5130100
BP5250100
BS550100
Screw size
M2.0-M2.6
M3.0-M5.0
M3.0-M4.0
Head recess
●Truss Use “＋＃1” for M3.0.
(∅4)
60mm
Adaptive screwdriver bit
BP-H4-♯1-3.0-40(60)
BP-H4-♯2-4.0-40(60)
BP-H4-♯0-1.8-40(S)
BP-H4-♯0-2.0-40(60)
BP-H4-♯0-2.5-40(60)
BS-H4-2.0-40(60)
BS-H4-2.5-40(60)
BS-H4-3.0-40(60)
BS-H4-4.0-40 (60)
Order code
BP4130040(60)
BP4240040(60)
BP4018040(S)